PB314A Series
B A T T E R Y  C H A R G E R  S Y S T E M
FEATURES
• 636 - 1056W PSU for Battery Backup
• DC UPS Connectable
• Digital Display System
• Rack Mounting
• Constant Float Voltage & Current Limit

B A T T E R Y  C H A R G E R  S Y S T E M
TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATIONS
SELECTION TABLE
Doc. No. PB314A Rev.M 31-06-19
MODEL NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
LOAD
CURRENT
LOAD PK
CURRENT
BATTERY
CHARGE CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
PB314A-12-53-C-XXA 13.8Vdc 46A 53A 5 - 53A 636W
PB314A-12-88-C-XXA 13.8Vdc 76A 88A 10 - 88A 1045W
PB314A-24-27-C-XXA 27.6Vdc 23A 27A 2.5 - 27A 648W
PB314A-24-44-C-XXA 27.6Vdc 38A 44A 5 - 44A 1056W
PB314A-48-13-C-XXA 55.4Vdc 11A 13A 2.5 - 13A 624W
PB314A-48-22-C-XXA 55.4Vdc 19A 22A 2.5 - 22A 1056W
1. Output Load Current also includes Battery Charge Current.
2. The Battery Charging Current is factory set. Battery supplier to recommend or contact Powerbox for recommendation battery charge current.
The 'XX" in model number designates the required battery charge current limit.
NOTE